
2774 THE LONDON GAZETTE, 23 JUNE, 1942

RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE
AND OTHER RECEIPTS

ORDINARY REVENUE.
Inland Revenue —

Income Tax ... ... ... ...
Sur-tax ... ... ... ... ...
Estate &c., Duties

National Defence Contribution
Excess Profits Tax
Other Inland Revenue Duties

Total Inland Revenue

Customs and Excise —
Customs ... ... ...
Excise ... ... ... ... ... ...

Total Customs and Excise

Motor Vehicle Duties
Canadian Government Contribution
Post Office (Net receipt) ...
Wireless Licences...
Crown Lands
Receipts from Sundry Loans
Miscellaneous Receipts ...

TOTAL ORDINARY REVENUE

SELF-BALANCING REVENUE..
Revenue required to meet expenditure on Post

Office

TOTAL

RECEIPTS UNDER SECTION 4-' (4) (b) OF THE OVERSEAS TRADE
GUARANTEES ACT, 1939 ...

>
TEMPORARY ADVANCES REPAID—

Rullion

OTHER RECEIPTS.
MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT —

(a) For Capital Expenditure Issues :
Under the Post Office and Telegraph (Money) Act,

IQ3Q ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
Under the Housing Act, 1914

(b) For other Issues (Net)

REPAYMENTS, &c. —
In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (Facilities) Acts,

In respect of Issues under Section 26 of the Tithe Act, 1936 . . .

BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON 1942- 194*-
IST APRIL : — £ £

Bank of England 2,009,263 2,086,479
Bank of Ireland 425*191 540,036

TOTAL £

Total Receipts into the Exchequer
from

ist April, 1942, to
aoth June, 1942.

I
109,628,000

7,282,000
22,871,000
1,850,000
5,148,000

52,316,000
200,OOO

199,295,000

101,344,000
73,800,000

175,144,000

3,145,000
89,085,086
4,700,000

510,000
200,000
617,213

14.235,295

486,931,594

22,650,000

509,581,594

671,230,065

44,503

645,000

1,181,501,162

2,434,454
1,183,935,616

ist April, 1941, to
2ist June, 1941.

I
71,341,000
7,469,000

22,065,000
2,440,000
3,577,ooo

37>235,ooo
115,000

144,242,000

75,045,000
41,900,000

116,945,000

4,898,000

1,000,000

230,000
806,861

12,892,592

281,014,453

21,800,000

302,814,453

12,000

50,000

698,958,105

38,228

445,000

1,002,317,786

2,626,515

1,004,944,301

22nd June, 1942.


