RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS									Total Receipts into the Exchequer from	
	AND OTHE	R RECE	IPTS			_			1st April, 1942, to 20th June, 1942.	1st April, 1941, to 21st June, 1941.
	ORDINARY	REVI	ENUE							
Inland Re						}			£	£
Income		•••	•••	•••					109,628,000	71,341,000
Sur-tax	8-a Dution	•••	•••	•••		•••		ļ	7,282,000	7,469,000
C1	&c., Duties	•••	•••	•••	•	••• }		1	22,871,000	22,065,000
	1 Defence Conf	tributic	m	•••				ļ	1,850,000	2,440,000
	Profits Tax			•••		}		1	5,148,000 52,316,000	3,577,000
	nland Revenue	Dutie	s	•••					200,000	37,235,000 115,000
7	Total Inland R	evenue	•••	•••					199,295,000	144,242,000
	nd Excise—							ĺ		
Customs Excise		•••	•••	••	,	•••		ļ	101,344,000	75,045,000
Excise	•••	•••	•••	•••		•••			73,800,000 	41,900,000
7	Total Customs o	ınd Ex	cise	•••		•••			175,144,000	116,945,000
	hicle Duties Government (`ontrib	ution	•••				 	3,145,000	4,898,000
	e (Net receipt)		шин	•••				ı	89,085,086	
	cicences	•••	•••	•••]	4,700,000	1,000,000
Crown La		•••	•••	•••			i		510,000 200,000	230,000
	from Sundry L	oans	•••					. }	617,213	806,861
Miscellane	ous Receipts	•••	•••	•••		•••		-	14,235,295	12,892,592
	Total Ordi	NARY]	Reven	UE					486,931,594	281,014,453
c	ELF-BALAN	CINC	DEVE	NIII	e e				400,932,394	202,014,455
	required to m					ost				1
Office	··· ···		•••						22,650,000	21,800,000
	Total		•••		•••	•••		•••	509,581,594	302,814,453
	under Secti		(4) (b)	OF	THE	OVE	RSEAS T	RADE		12,000
		, , ,			ı					,
TEMPORA Bulli	RY ADVANCES	KEPA								50,000
				,	•••	•••	•••	•••	_	50,000
2411	on	•••	•••							!
		THER		EIP'	TS.					
		THER	REC							
Money F	O Raised by Cr	THER EATION	REC	EBT-						
Money F	` 0	THER EATION penditu	REC of D re Issu	EBT- les :	-	aph ((Money)	Act,		
Money F	O RAISED BY CR For Capital Exp Under the Po 1939	THER EATION penditu ost Offi	RECI	ebt- ies : i Te	-	aph ((Money)	Act,	_	
Money F	O' RAISED BY CR For Capital Exp Under the Po	THER EATION penditu ost Offi	RECI	ebt- ies : i Te	-	aph ((Money) 	Act,		
Money I (a) F	O RAISED BY CR For Capital Exp Under the Po 1939	THER EATION penditu ost Offi using A	RECTOR DIFFERENCE AND COLUMN AND	ebt- ies : i Te	– elegr	aph ((Money) 	•••	— — — 671,230,065	— — — 698,958,105
Money I (a) F	O RAISED BY CR For Capital Exp Under the Po 1939 Under the Ho	THER EATION penditu ost Offi using A	RECTOR DIFFERENCE AND COLUMN AND	ebt- ies : i Te	– elegr	aph ((Money) 	•••	— — 671,230,065	— — — 698,958,105
Money I (a) F	O RAISED BY CR For Capital Exp Under the Po 1939 Under the Ho	THER EATION penditu ost Offi using A	RECTOR DIFFERENCE AND COLUMN AND	ebt- ies : i Te	– elegr	aph ((Money) 	•••	— — 671,230,065	— — 698,958,105
Money I (a) F	O RAISED BY CR For Capital Exp Under the Po 1939 Under the Ho	THER EATION penditu ost Offi using A	RECTOR DIFFERENCE AND COLUMN AND	ebt- ies : i Te	– elegr	aph ((Money) 	•••	— — 671,230,065	— — 698,958,105
MONEY F (a) F (b) F	O'RAISED BY CR For Capital Exp Under the Po 1939 Under the Hor For other Issues	THER EATION penditu ost Offi using A s (Net)	RECOMPTER ISSUED IN COLUMN	EBT- les: d Te	elegr			•••	— — 671,230,065	— — 698,958,105
MONEY I (a) F (b) F REPAYME In re	ORAISED BY CR For Capital Exp Under the Po 1939 Under the Hor For other Issue	THER EATION penditu ost Offi using A s (Net)	RECOMPTER ISSUED IN COLUMN	EBT- les: d Te	elegr			•••	— — 671,230,065 44,503	 698,958,105
MONEY F (a) F (b) F REPAYME In re	O'RAISED BY CR For Capital Exp Under the Po 1939 Under the Hor For other Issue ENTS, &c.— espect of Issue	THER EATION penditu est Offi using A s (Net)	RECTOR DURING ISSUED IN COLUMN IN CO	EBT- les: 1 Te . 14 . Sett	elegr	 ent (Fa	 	 Acts,		
MONEY F (a) F (b) F REPAYME In re	CAISED BY CR For Capital Exp Under the Po 1939 Under the Hor For other Issues ENTS, &c.— espect of Issues 119 and 1921 espect of Issues	THER EATION penditu ost Offi using A s (Net) under	RECTOR DURING ISSUED IN COLUMN IN CO	EBT- les: 1 Te . 14 . Sett	elegr	ent (Fa	 	Acts,	44,5°3 645,000	38,228 445,000
Money F (a) F (b) F REPAYME In re 19 In re	CAISED BY CR For Capital Exp Under the Po 1939 Under the Hor For other Issue ENTS, &c.— espect of Issue	THER EATION penditu ost Offi using A s (Net) under	RECTOR DURING ISSUED IN COLUMN IN CO	EBT- les: 1 Te . 14 . Sett	lleme	ent (Fa	Act, 19	Acts,	44,5°3	38,228 445,000
MONEY F (a) F (b) F REPAYME In re 19 In re BALANCE 1ST AF	CAISED BY CR For Capital Exp Under the Po 1939 Under the Hor For other Issue ENTS, &c.— espect of Issue 119 and 1921 espect of Issues S IN EXCHEQUE PRIL:— k of England	THER EATION penditu ost Offi using A s (Net) under	RECTOR DURING ISSUED IN COLUMN IN CO	EBT-les:	lleme	ent (Fa	Act, 19	Acts, 36	44,5°3 645,000	38,228 445,000 1,002,317,786
Money F (a) F (b) F Repayme In re 19 In re Balance 1ST AF	CRAISED BY CR For Capital Exp Under the Po 1939 Under the Hor For other Issue ENTS, &c.— espect of Issue 119 and 1921 espect of Issues S IN EXCHEQUIPERL:—	THER EATION penditu ost Offi using A s (Net) under	RECTOR DURING ISSUED IN COLUMN IN CO	EBT-les:	lleme	ent (Fa	Act, 19	Acts,	44,5°3 645,000	38,228 445,000